01
3
Features
Our metal case power family designed with
slim housing and for full range AC input from
90V AC T0 264V AC.
The series are single phase PSU, providing
adjustable DC output vol age. They have high
efficiency and opera e in wide temperature
range.
The series can widely used for industrial
automation & control systems, varied
equipments, etc.
DC O/P Voltage Adjustable Universal AC Input 90-264V
Protection: Short Circuit/Overload
/Over Voltage/Over Temperature
Free Air Convection Design
Installation: DIN Rail TS-35/7.5 & 15 Three Years Warranty
YSDN150 SERIES 150W
02 www.sunny-euro.com
Part number DC
VOLTAGE
RATED
CURRENT (Max.)
RATED
POWER
VOLTAGE
ADJ. RANGE
YSDN-120-12 12V 10A 120W 12-14V
YSDN-120-24 24V 5A 120W 24-28V
YSDN-120-48 48V 2.5A 120W 48-55V
YSDN-150-24 24V 6.25A 150W/230V AC 24-28V
Input
VOLTAGE RANGE 90 ~ 264VAC, 127 ~ 370VDC
[DC input by connecting AC/L(+), AC/N(–)]
FREQUENCY RANGE 47~63Hz